Modular Fee Table

The fees are based on the value of the construction. This value includes all the materials and labor as well as design and administration.

Modular Fee Schedule			
Total Valuation	Permit Fee		Plan Review Fee
\$1 to \$500	\$23.50	+	\$15.28
Over \$500 to \$2,000	\$23.50 for the first \$500 plus \$3.05 for each additional \$100, or fraction thereof	+	\$15.28 for the first \$500 plus \$1.98 for each additional \$100, or fraction thereof
Over \$2,000 to \$25,000	\$69.25 for the first \$2,000 plus \$14.00 for each additional \$1,000, or fraction thereof	+	\$45.01 for the first \$2,000 plus \$9.10 for each additional \$1,000, or fraction thereof
Over \$25,000 to \$50,000	\$391.75 for the first \$25,000 plus \$10.10 for each additional \$1,000, or fraction thereof	+	\$254.64 for the first \$25,000 plus \$6.57 for each additional \$1,000, or fraction thereof
Over \$50,000 to \$100,000	\$643.75 for the first \$50,000 plus \$7.00 for each additional \$1,000, or fraction thereof	+	\$418.44 for the first \$50,000 plus \$4.55 for each additional \$1,000, or fraction thereof
Over \$100,000 to \$500,000	\$993.75 for the first \$100,000 plus \$5.60 for each additional \$1,000, or fraction thereof	+	\$645.94 for the first \$100,000 plus \$3.64 for each additional \$1,000, or fraction thereof
Over \$500,000 to \$1,000,000	\$3,233.75 for first \$500,000 plus \$4.75 for each additional \$1,000, or fraction thereof	+	\$2,101.94 for first \$500,000 plus \$3.09 for each additional \$1,000, or fraction thereof
Over \$1,000,000 to \$5,000,000	\$5,608.75 for first \$1,000,000 plus \$3.65 for each additional \$1,000, or fraction thereof	+	\$3,645.69 for first \$1,000,000 plus \$2.37 for each additional \$1,000, or fraction thereof

The following is a link to an Excel spread sheet that you can use to automatically calculate the fees. Enter the valuation in the appropriate cell and the fees will be calculated.

http://dbs.idaho.gov/programs/modular/docs/2005 Mod Fees calc.xls